METAS FISM 2022
FOLIO

QUE220102061420
QUE220102061433
QUE220102061440
QUE220102061446
QUE220102061451
QUE220102061385
QUE220102061392
QUE220102061397
QUE220102061401
QUE220102061406
QUE220102061526
QUE220102061533
QUE220102061574
QUE220102061630
QUE220102061305
QUE220102061308
QUE220102061319
QUE220102061324
QUE220102061329
QUE220102061332
QUE220102061335
QUE220102061352
QUE220102061369
QUE220102062996
QUE220102061296
QUE220102061342
QUE220102061343
QUE220102061508
QUE220102061597
QUE220102061605
QUE220102061619
QUE220102061622

UNIDAD DE MEDIDA
Metros Cuadrados
Puente(s)

Piezas

Piezas

Tanque(s)

Piezas

Piezas

Piezas

Piezas

Piezas

Metros lineales
Metros lineales
Metros lineales
Metros Cuadrados
Metros Cuadrados
Metros Cuadrados
Metros cubicos
Metros lineales
Metros lineales
Metros lineales
Metros lineales
Metros Cuadrados
Piezas
PROYECTO(S)
Metros lineales
Sanitario(s)
Metros Cuadrados
Metros Cuadrados
Metros lineales
Cuarto(s)

Piezas
Calentador(es)

PRIMER TRIMESTRE 2022
META MODIFICADA

META
473
1
73
78
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50

M. EN D. MA. GUADALUPE ALCANTARA DE SANTIAGO
PRESIDENTA MUNICIPAL DE TOLIMAN
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